Electromagnetic Interference Control Expert
DF600 Serials
Input EMC Filters for Frequency Converter
变频器专用输入 EMC 滤波器
 额定电流最高达 1600A
Rated currents up to 1600A
 为变频器及特别干扰严重场合设计
Design for VVVF and high noise environment

Model
额定电流(A)
Rated Current
泄漏电流(≤mA)
Leakage Current
变频/伺服器容量 (KW)
VVVF/Servo Capacity
外形尺寸
Dim. Fig.
出线端子方式
Output Connection
重量 (公斤)
Weight (kg)
DF600-5A-01 5 10 0.75/1.5 N2 M4 - 1.0
DF600-8A-01 8 10 2.2/3.7 N2 M4 - 1.1
DF600-16A-01 16 20 5.5/7.5 N5 M6 - 1.4
DF600-30A-01 30 20 11/14 N5 M6 - 1.6
DF600-45A-01 45 40 18.5/22 N10 M6 - 2.5
DF600-60A-01 60 40 30 N10 M6 - 3.0
DF600-75A-01 75 50 37 N12 M8 - 6.5
DF600-100A-01 100 50 45 N12 M8 - 7.0
DF600-120A-01 120 60 55 N12 M8 - 7.0
DF600-150A-01 150 60 75 N12 M10 - 10
DF600-200A-01 200 60 90 N12 M10 - 10
DF600-250A-01 250 60 110 N15 M10 - 10
DF600-300A-01 300 80 125/132/150 N30 - 5X25 14
DF600-420A-01 420 80 160/210/220 N30 - 5X25 14
DF600-500A-01 500 80 250/260 N60 - 6X30 16
DF600-600A-01 600 80 280/315 N60 - 6X30 16
DF600-800A-01 800 80 400 N80 - 8X40 20
DF600-1000A-01 1000 80 500 N90 - 10X50 22
DF600-1100A-01 1100 80 550 N90 - 10X50 22
DF600-1200A-01 1200 90 600 N90 - 10X50 23
DF600-1600A-01 1600 90 700 N100 - 10X60 23
300 and 600A types                     800 to 1600A types
插入损耗  Insertion Loss in dB
(50Ω/50Ω 环境下插入损耗  Insertion Loss in dB measured in a 50Ω/50Ωsystem, as IEC/CISPR No. 17 )
A=Differential mode (差模)    B=Common Mode(共模)